NOTICE 

1. A Candidate shall pay the Registration Fee of Rs. 1500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred only) 
to the Account Section, CIBS and collecting the slip of fee, he/ she must submit the same 
along with the Registration Form with the Examination Department. The Registration Form 
is available on the University's website to download or it may be collected from the